
To: Marlost Announcement, Omcer Pige 1 of 5 2019-10-17 09.27:03 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

FAX COVER SHEET
TO Market Annoulcements Omcer
COMPANY AS)t
FAXNUMBER 61293470005
FROM MIrabellaUP
DATE 2019-10-1709:26:55GMT
RE

COVER MESSAGE

IOndly f d attached Form 604. If you ham any (*,estions, 1 ely contact
Ch=lene Fatzoi on charlenef@mh*ella.co.uk

WWW.EPAX.COM



To: Mariost Announcement, Omcer P</ 2 of 5 2019-10-17 09.27:03 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

k *py *1=hdule

ACHINSN

1 0-18 •1 "I'llill'-11(0

11/ino
'CNINSM W*tim

Thcro hes ac p h the Imom of tho
11]5:511/ hok!£ on

Form 604
C./.-h..11

S."Ii- 018

NoUce of chmge of interes" of substanUal holder

Fat PRChetz nt«Iri v,X'trmrian Fund Ltd

615414849

Trn Voilous n*o ns ghul totho culpily on
111 pm*OM *ce vis diatd

1 p'-1.I.-i pult .il.' p-,1

Mkab,u: 0-:i:7*' e.=H='.Il P
N/A

15/10/2019
23 01,2019
22£0ZLZQ19

604 pago 1/2 15 .kily 201

Tho tz*al r nbcr of %*m disad to al tho Kt g #BITE li t  C[mpEq orMfip lt=:S li tho sch[moMt tho subsaim holckr or an aeocleto 0 ked a robi,t mt]K)/ 0
I."m Im:re."4 0-n now re/"4/0/8.=lai hol[Blg r cemthecompm,.0... -m.0#5:

Cles ofsoartioift) ProADL= notico Prosort intloo
per=Es.71/15 //11'HTW.jj.!5 PgsorA #15II'ZI C'Hz,9,8

1 0.- ..alli'-Il-

P tkliE of Bachell li u dil e h the lialle of, a rulallit liarBg ofUle gl]ME:Ill hmror m assodile Il I#U 5001121854 thecompsy or schella sine the
mibstill bld,va last roc*d to glvo 8 9ubst*lai  *Ing n[*lco v tho compily or Waivm es folmE

D= of
dirme

141=1 #10,0
Ials,st :182

Pease see EAN A

i  .1. '.1   1"-

Nlro of
0'508®

Consick„tion
051'11*1011
todlog {1)

--554 gam .Mmum./0 Ulm/#Ii h *pmmti0 lg lm.ME

rolo¥Nt

=MI

tgiPINIX
Wid

PWill Iltklod
Io bor:*axod
mhot.0

Nulls[} d
"jolit
'258*¢1

Cliz Iid
ililti d
5O011Uqi
ankxmd

18.5
Id

Puscn's *tos
*CEd

&//1//1//1/= dmol/ 5**- 'I p . m=„ 3,463,089



To: Mariost Announcement, Omcer P</ 3 of 5 2019-10-17 09.27:03 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

604 pqo   15 A* ¤1

Tk partcrts vil[)11„obccor,O 23*ock£800<comcd to boassoclito, of, M Modivdthertio Oft<*18,73*1 1 81*th, ti[: slm,M lutkr li roltkn b vIblg
Izza h th@ cmpany or sc me m Moss:

lb,0 and BEN/Aial 01 sppicabloi

The ad*'cmcs of pornons n nod h thh lom so as Rolo#sc

*In

N.ma

& abal, F*, r,cl,18®n o= LIP

0 r=no JO•eph VIOoria

*- 1>t@'-l

Ad oss

M/Ed assocl lon

130, Jermyn Street London, SWlY 4UR Unned KNdom

DlillE<Ollam

clpdy Member

deto 17/ 10 / 2019

(1) Wtheres@ams*,ofs, ,st=W Iders„«hsan orrelldr- £#NeS*act,potmmdbrGI @dcmpmaa,Mmall[ rm[IMIsmedm
q*, tnE# uv reme muld be *Ak)d li m I,Immtouv R]m. 1 AD dcut Itur!5[3 d a POd port  soossallaly urlh.tho, r,8, bo rol[Nod b
m.*dmolmm / spoci#*IMION.p "morn .*fip/ .10=*v,th/O n,mos s. a*hssosof Mn'B A don8 st' p"g.n sof/0
form

0 Soothocka*lon of'Issoc t' li ioc 19 of the Oorporilk)80 201,

0 Soo *10(10&*kn of 'rolom bgrrost' h soctiom 808 d 671801 of tho Corpor lons kl 2001.

10 Tho #MB *I3d a amp CU##m anoct»u ird[Es )*011 kID gpIEW r :4

m Tle p,·son'$ *t,$ *Al@d byti,tot,1 votes h t!10  odycupalte orsch,ne r,%*lpled by 100,

01 *Ebxled-lsof.
H N, rolom agix,71,tordlgannstinc= bocazo of wflch tho dwip hrolo,illuntoca=L If =bsoction 67180) go*  a cop, d 84

doasnent Talg al the Mrrs ofmy rels,n qmmt md a st=fiert by* ps,ori ghbl@ &,1 54 marnie delal Ls <  lycalract scheme or
arapist ri:,st ac:Inplo this Ibm.Natls *th a v,rkill Mltmts£cortlj*© this unract. smamB or s,Blgernart st,

®1 4*mm(*lon of tho p ,mx of a pcrsrn b ( Ez*o, co rol tho ME,Kiso of, or Whmcothoo*z:150 of, tho** g p0*550 (1*rs' Of tho soastios B
dildilherdosth#113£,dilos)rk/NUdo Be/lkilwsiridliBID#Iditivfillbqpic*

Sco tf  dol,alon of  rolom 8007/r h soct*,19 d to Cclpc,· u Act *m.

(1} Detals<thcans dc lon nUMhcD/(my md al beRNks mng)[1 *hu. *13,persaNkmn¢un a role,  Werc*nesac .*cd Nd umly. Decode
'1/'rec,hs'/*M=Miac,mkkn. D amrmst'Ii'dim/t,»Bm Bcor-mimth,I,pp,r* ornctof'cs*omlc  Dat,Isrms:bo
hduleclofqbi,Impaklcnbel4*the„bstillilhollrorb assoc  In /0*totheao?*51*,1.9/thqnnot  d(Imc:8IDA,8 pr,onflorn wkin
the rclom b=cst was accp*Dd

I Wtheslll=IMINAI, 190(1 m *M;mekls:R,oft,M,ps,on*Imerela  Imest#abeaum/mtl'*4 1  l rnm:

01 G ,dotal lf Igpimdnioposor ,580clialluqdlqolie,inloclinonskonollaslmillhokingnoilm



To: Mariost Announcement, Omcer P</ 4 of 5 2019-10-17 09.27:03 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

804 GUIE pego 1/1 13 -ch 2000

GINI DE This guide does not form part of the prescribed form
and is included by ASIC to assist you in completing
and lodging form 604.

Indgingperiod

Lodging Fee

O her forms tobe
completed

Ainiexi,ra

Thk fbrm most be Iigned by edtbe, a director or a Decret=y ofthe gubetam l hoMer.

(alfaditio:,1
orplier

(byIhi nodo 
soheme. A

voom*/ a qu=t104 di /kmation may be bidd on a /1/$=0

si,Val a im"dooap=XM#ten,poasibimby£/a Hs:Idlm.pdip....
to echr*wmti.c,Rilim=dil

(0)The por*on Imist . COPy of
0 within 2
(i) by 9.30 im on the
ixt if!
(A) a tab,over bid is ibr
(B) ttio pcnon booomos

Eware ofthe innicnition; or
diy of rel,v,unt i,aIriti= =c&=nee alist  beocIne aw=e ofths

the com,oy orvoti  Irmrest, in the Irtifm-: ind
doing 2,0 bid period.

To,r-qm,--0-lite
1  8A4,imp,perofwhimorilglip=ial of 10=nonisides
2 Ihow the corporation -rna and ACN or ARBN
3 number the pal= consecutively
4 print or type in BLOCK letien in dmk blue or black 6 clearly legibb nt n

Pho;ocop,ed

5 identijl, th,Enn .0„ithan=imchas A, B,C,0 0
6 endor,elhe«I=INevilhlhework

This i: Mmex!,e (ma,90 €tf*nombee pa:= referred10 *Jb,m OMB
7 immiddate ihs==ure718===tbe= dbythe =t pe,=*)who.*ed

Inh.*gl,Mkpidibld.,I.I..,Iias•6 0*.PI„-m=• yoiriff,IlimtorildluRirkitiuadvlf/.

Nt

Nl



To: Mariost Announcement, Omcer P</ 5 of 5 2019-10-17 09.27:03 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

Ell][hILA
3.a..AInt t,r  (con n-lon of p,s, 1}

Partlculars of each charge in, or charge in the nature of. a relevant hterest of the substantial holder
oran associate h voting securities of the company or scheme, slncethe substantial holder was last
required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme areas follows:

Date of
dwl"

13/07/1019

24/07/2019

12/08/2019

05/09/2019

06/09/2019

W09/2019

24/09/2019

30/09/2019

09/10/2019

14/lot2019

15/10/2019

Personwhoe.
4./.min.r/,t

d'/Ild

Mirabella Financial Buy
Services UP
Mirabella Anandal Buy
Services UP
MIrabella Financial Buy
Se,vices UP
MIrabella Anandal Buy
Services UP
Mirabella Financial Buy
Services UP
MIrabella Financial Buy
Se,vices UP
Mirabella Financial Buy
Services LIP
MIrabella Financial Buy
Services UP
Mirabella Financial Buy
Services UP
MIrabella Financial Buy
Services UP
MIrabella Financial Buy
Services UP

Nal". Con,1-ition
of g/v ,1 h ril/tion

d,al,e to d=,® (CIA)

4,148.64 AUD

57,78433 AUD

86,230.00 AUD

12.429.63 AUD

52,500.00 AUD

9,100.00 AUD

7,55300 AUD

45,750.00AUD

45,750.00 AUD

16,581.16 AUD

aass.,d number
ofseatrities

4,824 Ordinary
Shares

66,419 Ordinary
Shares

100,000 Ordinary
Shares

14,131 Ordinary
Shares

60,000 Ordbry
Shares

10,000 Ordinary
Shares

8,300 Ordinary
Shares

50,000 Ordinary
Shares

50,000 Ordinary
Shares

18,023 Ordinary
Shares

Pelis
Vots

affected

3,076,196

3,142,615

3,242,615

3,256,746

3,316,746

3,326,746

3,335,046

3,385,046

3,435,046

3,453,069

3,453,069


