442079003130 From: Mirabella LLP

FAX COVER SHEET

ТО	Market Announcements Officer	
COMPANY	ASX	
FAXNUMBER	61293470005	
FROM	MirabellaLLP	
DATE	2019-10-17 09:26:55 GMT	
RE	CorporationsActdisclosureregime	

COVER MESSAGE

Kindly find attached Form 604. If you have any questions, kindly contact Charlene Falzon on charlenef@mirabella.co.uk

page 1/2 15 July 2001

Form 604

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme Fat Prophets Global Contrarian Fund Ltd

ACN/ARSN 615 414 849

1. Details of substantial holder(1)

To: Market Announcements Officer

Name
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

Mirabella Financial Services LLP
N/A

There was a change in the interests of the

substantial holder on 15 /10 / 2019

The previous notice was given to the company on

The previous notice was dated

23/07/2019

22/07/2019

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Previous notice		Present notice		
	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	
Fully paid ordinary shares ("Ordinary Shares")	3,071,372	7.08% based on 43,368,815 issued Ordinary Shares	3,453,069	8.00% based on 43,155,046 issued Ordinary Shares	

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
Please	see Exhibit A				

4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Credit Suisse Client Nominees (UK) Ltd	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Power to control the exercise of a right to vote strached to securities and/or the power to dispose of securities as investment Manager	3,453,069 Ordinary Shares	3,453,069

442079003130 From: Mirabella LLP

page 2/2 15 July 2001

604

5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	130, Jermyn Street London, SW1Y 4UR United Kingdom

Signature

print name capacity Joseph Vittoria

sign here

17/ 10 / 2019 date

Member

DIRECTIONS

- (1)If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 6 of the
- (2) See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
- See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001. (3)
- The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes. (4)
- The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100. (5)
- (6) Include details of:
 - any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
 - any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- (7) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, becom'e entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.
- If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eg. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write "unknown". (8)
- (9) Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.

604 GUIDE page 1/1 13 March 2000

GUIDE

This guide does not form part of the prescribed form and is included by ASIC to assist you in completing

Signature

This form must be signed by either a director or a secretary of the substantial holder.

Lodging period

Nil

Page 4 of 5

Lodging Fee

Nil

Other forms to be completed

Nil

Additional information

- (a)If additional space is required to complete a question, the information may be included on a separate piece of paper annexed to the form.
- (b) This notice must be given to a listed company, or the responsible entity for a listed managed investment scheme. A copy of this notice must also be given to each relevant securities exchange.
- (c)The person must give a copy of this notice:

and lodging form 604.

- (i) within 2 business days after they become aware of the information; or
- (ii) by 9.30 am on the next trading day of the relevant securities exchange after they become aware of the information if:
 - (A) a takeover bid is made for voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme; and
 - (B) the person becomes aware of the information during the bid period.

Annexures

To make any annexure conform to the regulations, you must

- 1 use A4 size paper of white or light pastel colour with a margin of at least 10mm on all sides
- 2 show the corporation name and ACN or ARBN
- 3 number the pages consecutively
- 4 print or type in BLOCK letters in dark blue or black ink so that the document is clearly legible when photocopied
- 5 identify the annexure with a mark such as A, B, C, etc
- 6 endorse the annexure with the words: This is annexure (mark) of (number) pages referred to in form (form number and title)
- 7 sign and date the annexure
 The annexure must be signed by the same person(s) who signed the form.

Exhibit A

3. Changes in relevant interests (continuation of page 1)

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change	Consideration given in relation to change (Cash)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes affected
23/07/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	4,148.64 AUD	4,824 Ordinary Shares	3,076,196
24/07/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	57,784.53 AUD	66,419 Ordinary Shares	3,142,615
12/08/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	86,230.00 AUD	100,000 Ordinary Shares	3,242,615
05/09/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	12,429.63 AUD	14,131 Ordinary Shares	3,256,746
06/09/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	52,500.00 AUD	60,000 Ordinary Shares	3,316,746
23/09/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	9,100.00 AUD	10,000 Ordinary Shares	3,326,746
24/09/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	7,553.00 AUD	8,300 Ordinary Shares	3,335,046
30/09/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	45,750.00 AUD	50,000 Ordinary Shares	3,385,046
09/10/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	45,750.00 AUD	50,000 Ordinary Shares	3,435,046
14/10/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	16,581.16 AUD	18,023 Ordinary Shares	3,453,069
15/10/2019	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Buy	-	-	3,453,069